Yfirlitssyning @ Holum 16. juni 2023 - hefst stundvislega kl. 08:00

Holl 1

Holl 2

Holl 3

Holl 4

Holl 5

Holl 6

Holl 7

Holl 8

Holl 9

Holl 10

Holl 11

Holl 12

152016284627
1S2016258695
152016258697

152015258697
1S2016258334
152016258595

152014265396
1S2016265259
152016237405

152016258707
1S2016258910
152016265466

152016264009
1S2016258590
152016255574

152016252927
152015265441
152017255104

152018287027
1S2018265891
152018265486

152017155101
152019265601

152017286179
152017258163
1S2016258151

1S2017257450
152017258300
1S2018256305

Hlé 15 min

1S2017267051
152017256895
1S2018235518

1S2017265196
152017265005
1S2018265392

Arés Midkoti
Herdubreid Dyrfinnust6dum
Elding Dyrfinnust6dum
pérdis Dyrfinnust6dum
Vanting HIid

Saga Kalfsstodum
Sunna Akureyri

Gjof Sydra-Brekkukoti
Katla Brimilsvollum

Nordurstjarn Dyrfinnust6dum

Sveifla Flatatungu

Diana Akureyri

Magnea Gdasum

Dalvor Kalfsstodum
Raudhetta Bessastédum
Sylgja Varmalaek 1
Kolfinna Bjorgum

Gefa Leekjamoti
Freydis Gljafurarholti
Tromma Kommu

Lukka Naustum III
Vikingur Leekjamoti

Fenja Hrafnagili

Doggin Eystra-Frédholti
Gridur pufum

Gra Hofi &4 Hofdastrond
Eldey Kjartansstadakoti
Ugla Holum

Pokk Leysingjastodum Il
Fura Bjarnastodum
Skella Eyjarkoti

Luna Nyjabae

Fanndis Krossum 1
Eyjasdl Litlu-Brekku

bra Litla-HJli

poérdis Porisdottir
Agnar bér Magnusson
Bjorg Ingdlfsdottir

Ingunn Ingoélfsdéttir
Pérarinn Eymundsson
Gudmunda Ellen Sigurdardottir

Agnar Pér Magnusson
Vignir Sigurdsson
Fanney O. Gunnarsdottir

Ingunn Ingdlfsdottir
pérarinn Eymundsson
Erlingur Ingvarsson

Agnar Pér Magnusson
Gudmunda Ellen Sigurdardottir
Jéhann Birgir Magnusson

Pérarinn Eymundsson
Vidar Bragason
isélfur Lindal Périsson

Atli Freyr Mariénnuson
Agnar Pér Magnusson
Barbara Wenzl

isélfur Lindal bérisson
Olafur bér Magnusson

Jéhann Birgir Magnusson
Mette Camilla Moe Mannseth
Pérarinn Eymundsson

Bjorg Ingolfsdottir
Ingunn Ingdlfsdottir
Agnar Pér Magnusson

pérarinn Eymundsson
Klara Sveinbjérnsdottir
Agnar bér Magnusson

Stefan Birgir Stefansson
Vignir Sigurdsson
Agnar Pér Magnusson

7,22
7,52
7,68

7,73
7,74
7,81

7,73

8,1

7,77

8,12

7,9
8,2
8,21

8,02
8,18
8,22

7,55
7,8
7,83

7,85
7,18

8,08
8,38
8,5

7,5
7,97
7,9

7,66
7,79
7,97

7,3
7,75
7,99



Holl 13

Holl 14

Holl 15

Holl 16

Holl 17

Holl 18

Holl 19

Holl 20

Holl 21

Holl 22

Holl 23

Holl 24

152017258428
152017265443
152018265890

1S2017255572
152017235502
1S2018264068

1S2017265657
152017258151
152018264070

1S2017265029
152018257640
1S2018238378

152018265388
152018258142
152019256277

152018265100
152018265004
1S2018265246

Glama
Lotta
Kenning

Gunnvor
Hnota
Vinkona

Gygja
Gydja
Fidla

Dogun
Elma
Hanna

Sokkadis
Vordis
Elsa

Snotra
Skugga
Froken

Hadegishlé 50 min

1S2018255122
152018201255
1S2019256276

1S2018235936
152018201170
1S2019255570

1S2018258167
152019255117
1S2019265396

1S2018265653
152019265004
152019281495

1S2019255116
152019267150

152019158339
1S2019157810
152019165395

Olga
Agla
Gloey

Stikla
Frisk
Hetja

Lotta
Olga
Hrifning

Stérborg
Sif
pérdis

Oskastund
Arney

Demantur
Svarthofoi
Kristall

Laufhdli
Bjorgum
Kommu

Bessastodum
Pingnesi

Sigrdn Rés Helgadottir
isélfur Lindal bérisson
Agnar Pér Magnusson

Jéhann Birgir Magnusson
Klara Sveinbjérnsdottir

Gardshorni @ belamor Agnar Pér Magnusson

Litla-Gardi

Hofi 8 Hofdastrond

Stefan Birgir Stefansson
pérarinn Eymundsson

Gardshorni @ belamor Agnar Pér Magnusson

Hofi
Stadarhofi
Vatni

Draflastodum
Mannskadaholi
Holabaki

Litla-Dal
Litlu-Brekku
Osi

Leekjamati I
Tolthdlum
Holabaki

Stéra-Asi
Prestsba
Bessastodum

pufum
Leekjamoti
Akureyri

Litla-Gardi
Litlu-Brekku
Flagbjarnarholti

Leekjamoti
Ytra-Alandi

Vidinesi 1
Varmalaek
Akureyri

Vignir Sigurdsson
Atli Freyr Mariénnuson
Barbara Wenz|

Birgir Arnason
Snorri Gudlaugur Jéhannesson
Agnar Pér Magnusson

Stefan Birgir Stefansson
Klara Olafsdéttir
Erlingur Ingvarsson

isélfur Lindal bérisson
Barbara Wenz|
Agnar Pér Magnusson

Gisli Gislason
pérarinn Eymundsson
Jéhann Birgir Magnusson

Mette Camilla Moe Mannseth
{sélfur Lindal Périsson
Agnar bér Magnusson

Barbara Wenz|
Vignir Sigurdsson
pérarinn Eymundsson

isélfur Lindal bPérisson
Agnar Pér Magnusson

porsteinn Bjorn Einarsson
Barbara Wenz|
Agnar Pér Magnusson

7,98
8,28
8,03

7,58
7,89
8,06

7,98
8,38
8,45

7,81
7,8
7,93

7,49
7,64
7,66

7,52
7,75
7,94

8,31
8,31
7,96

8,06
8,36
8,14

7,96
7,95
8,14

8,44
8,02
8,13

8,03
8,35

7,57
7,72
7,74



Holl 25

Holl 26

Holl 27

Holl 28

Holll 29

Holl 30

Holl 31

Holl 32

Holl 33

Holl 34

Holl 35

Holl 36

1S2019165651
152019165890
1S2019158165

1S2019158127
152019158592
1S2019158161

152018125291
152018158695
1S2019165338

1S2018156900
152018157153
152019156813

1S2018155023
152018155780
1S2018166206

Hlé 15 min

1S2017156299
152018165735
152018156390

1S2018158167
152018156285
1S2018157802

1S2017166371
152017101168
1S2017157684

1S2017157782
152017158767
1S2018158169

1S2017135403
152017137442
1S2017181495

1S2017157688
1S2017157778

152016186807
1S2015135891

Gyllir
Karlsberg
Holmjarn

Sinus
Loftur
Dokkvi

Silfurtoppur
Nafni
Kristall

Hvirfill
Toffari
Bylur

Dimmir
Dynfari
Eimur

Bardi
Sjoli
Attaviti

Mars
Kaspar
Nattfari

Geisli
Demantur
Gljasteinn

Hreimur
Farsaell
Grimar

Jaki
Sjarmur
Périr

Leistur
Heggur

Neisti
Vakandi

Litla-Gardi
Kommu
pufum

Breedraa
Kalfsstodum
pufum

Reykjavik
Dyrfinnust6dum
Jarébru

Manaskal
Hvalnesi
Geitaskardi

Stéru-Asgeirsa
Grof |
Torfunesi

Steinnesi
Akureyri
Kagadarholi

pdfum
Steinnesi
Varmalaek

Hoskuldsstodum
Prestsba
ibisholi

Saurbae
Djupadal
pdfum

Skipanesi
Olafsvik
Flagbjarnarholti

ibishdli
Reykjavollum

Leekjarbotnum
Sturlureykjum 2

Stefan Birgir Stefansson
Agnar Pér Magnusson
Mette Camilla Moe Mannseth

Agnar bér Magnusson
Barbara Wenz|
Lea Christine Busch

Gisli Gislason
Bjorg Ingdlfsdottir
Agnar bér Magnusson

Pérarinn Eymundsson
Egill PSrir Bjarnason
Agnar Pér Magnusson

Agnar Pér Magnusson
Hordur Oli Seemundarson
Gisli Gislason

Gudmar Freyr Magnusson
Agnar Pér Magnusson
pérarinn Eymundsson

Mette Camilla Moe Mannseth
Agnar Pér Magnusson
pérarinn Eymundsson

Erlingur Ingvarsson
Heidrun Osk Eymundsdottir
Gudmar Freyr Magnusson

Pétur Orn Sveinsson
pérarinn Eymundsson
Gisli Gislason

Svandis Lilja Stefansdottir
Agnar Pér Magnusson
pérarinn Eymundsson

Gudmar Freyr Magnusson
Pdrarinn Eymundsson

Ho6rdur Oli Seemundarson
Agnar Pér Magnusson

7,76
7,81
7,85

7,94
7,96
8,15

7,79
7,8
8,12

7,9
7,94
8,18

7,76
8,02
8,13

7,97
7,84
7,96

8,22
8,27
8,3

7,74
7,78
8,06
7,86
7,86

8,2
7,81

8,18

8,08
8,4

7,93
8,41



